UCPS 2015-16
Calendar Summary 
August 3 (Monday)


Teacher In-service Day (1)
August 4 (Tuesday)


Teacher In-service Day (2)
August 5 (Wednesday)


Teacher In-service Day (3)
August 6 (Thursday)


Administrative Day:Teacher Work Day  (1)
August 7 (Friday)



First Abbreviated  Day for Students (1/2 Day) 





½ Administrative Day (1.5)
August 10 (Monday)


First Full Day for Students

September 7 (Monday)


Labor Day – Student and Teacher Holiday
October 12-16 (Monday-Friday)

Fall Break
November 11 (Monday)
Veterans Day – Regular Day for Students and Teachers
November 25-27 (Wednesday-Friday)
Thanksgiving Break
December 18 (Friday)
Last Abbreviated Day for Students and Teachers before Christmas Break (1/2 day)
December 21-January 1
Christmas Break
January 4 (Monday)
Administrative Day (2.5)
January 5 (Tuesday)
First Day back from Christmas Break for Students
January 18 (Monday)
Martin Luther King Jr. Day – Student and Teacher Holiday

February 15 (Monday)
Teacher In-service Day (4) (President’s Day)
March 1 (Tuesday)
Super Tuesday Election Day – Professional Development Day (1)
March 14-18 (Monday-Friday)
Spring Break
March 25 (Friday)
Good Friday – Student and Teacher Holiday
May 24 (Tuesday)
Teacher In-service Day (5)
May 25 (Wednesday)
Last Abbreviated Day for Students (1/2 Day)


½ Administrative Day (3)
179 Instructional Days (excludes 13 days earned through extended school days: 12 for inclement weather and 1 for PD)
· 1 Professional Development Day
· 3 Administrative Days

· 5 Teacher In-service Days

· 1 Unscheduled teacher-parent conference day: Six hours of teacher-parent conference time will be scheduled outside the regular teacher work day by the local school administration

· 11 Vacation Days
· Make-up procedures of instructional days cancelled due to inclement weather or illness:

1. First 12 days missed – use days earned by stockpiling through extended days

2. The calendar is subject to change if we have more than 12 days missed due to weather or illness. Please note that holidays such as Spring Break and Good Friday could be changed to instructional days to allow teachers much needed instructional days before state testing. Also, teacher in-service days will be subject to change, as well. 
